
Name NIPMCC Position Term (years) Email
Charles Allen Chair, EC 2 ctallen@ag.tamu.edu
Frank Louws Past Chair, EC 1 frank_louws@ncsu.edu
Doug Walsh Chair Elect, EC 3 dwalsh@wsu.edu
Jan Peter Nyrop ESCOP Director, EC ongoing jpn2@cornell.edu
Chris Boerboom ECOP Director, EC ongoing chris.boerboom@ndsu.edu
Amanda Crump RIPMC W Director, EC ongoing acrump@ucanr.edu
Jim Jasinski NCERA222 1 jasinski.4@osu.edu
Patrick Beauzay NCERA222 2 patrick.beauzay@ndsu.edu
Jaime Pinero NCERA222 3 pineroj@lincolnu.edu
Jennifer Grant NEERA1004 1 jag7@cornell.edu
Ed Rajotte NEERA1004 2 egrajotte@psu.edu
Dick Casagrande NEERA1004 3 casa@uri.edu
Ash Sial Ahmad SERA3 3 ashsial@uga.edu
Scott Steward SERA3 1 sdstewart@utk.edu
Tom Royer SERA3 2 tom.royer@okstate.edu
Ed Bechniniski WERA1017 2 edb@uidaho.edu
Mary Burrows WERA1017 1 mburrows@montana.edu
Cheryl Wilen WERA1017 3 cawilen@ucanr.edu
Sue Ratcliffe RIPMC NC Director ongoing sratclif@illinois.edu
Steve Young RIPMC NE Director ongoing sly27@cornell.edu
Danesha Seth Carley RIPMC S Director ongoing danesha_carley@ncsu.edu
Marikis Alvarez S&T Chair 2016-2017 malvarez@desu.edu
Anugrah Shaw 1890 Representative ongoing ashaw@umes.edu
Jim Hafer 1994 Representative ongoing hafer@cdkc.edu
tbd IR4 ongoing
Robin Shepard ECOP ED ongoing robin.shepard@ces.uwex.edu
Jeff Jacobsen ESCOP ED, Exec Vice-Chair, EC ongoing jjacobsn@msu.edu
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